Provide the better lighting solution ver 2.2 /221129
UFO SMD LED HIGH BAY
IP65
APPLICATION
Ideal for Warehouse Lighting,
Factory Lighting,  Exhibition Hall, Stadium Lighting.
                                                       Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
FEATURES
• Long Life LED Chips
• Universal Voltage 100 ~ 265V 50/60Hz
• Operating Temp. -20°C ~ 50°C
• Aluminium Die-casting Housing
• 90° Beam Angle Available
• 0.95PF
• 6KV  Surge Protection
• IP65 rating fully dust tight & protected
against solid objects
(suitable for cool-room & oily base environment)
8
Model Power
(W)
CCT
(K) CRI Lumen
(lm) IP Life
Time
Size - D x H
(mm)
Net
Weight Packing
BSHBIP65-100 100W 3000/4000/6500 >70 13000 65 50,000 H Ø290 x 118 2.0 kg 1/CTN
BSHBIP65-150 150W 3000/4000/6500 >70 19500 65 50,000 H Ø345 x 127 3.1 kg 1/CTN
BSHBIP65-200 200W 3000/4000/6500 >70 26000 65 50,000 H Ø400 x 145 3.4 kg 1/CTN
Remark *: For CCT(K) 3000K need to be pre-order in advance.
D
H